BASE

STANFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT 61R

2014-2015 EXTRA DUTY SCHEDULE

$36,203

LEVEL ONE:

0

1

HEAD HS
HEAD HS
HEAD HS
HEAD HS
HEAD HS
HEAD HS

Athletic Director
Football
Basketball
Volleyball
Baseball

Softball

$3,801
10.50%

$3,910
10.80%

$4,019
11.10%

$4,127
11.40%

$4,236
11.70%

$4,344
12.00%

LEVEL TWO:

HEAD HS
HEAD HS
HEAD HS
HEAD HS
HEAD HS
ASST HS
ASST HS
ASST HS
ASST HS

Track

Tennis
Cheerleader Adv.
Music

Cross Country
Football
Basketball
Volleyball
Baseball

$3,150
8.70%

83,222
8.90%

$3,331
9.20%

$3,403
9.40%

$3,512
9.70%

$3,620
10.00%

LEVEL THREE:

HEAD MS
HEAD MS
HEAD MS
HEAD MS
HEAD MS
ASST HS

ASST HS

Athletic Director
Football
Basketball
Volleyball

Track

Track

Tennis

$2,788
7.70%

$2,860
7.90%

$2,969
8.20%

$3,041
8.40%

$3,150
8.70%

$3,222
8.90%

LEVEL FOUR:

ASST MS
ASST MS
ASST MS
ASST MS
ELEM

HS

HS

HS

Football

Basketball
Volleyball

Track

Intramural Adv.

Jr. Class Concession
Yearbook Advisor
FFA Advisor

$2,426
6.70%

$2,498
6.90%

$2,607
7.20%

$2,679
7.40%

$2,788
7.70%

$2,860
7.90%

LEVEL FIVE:

HS
HS
MS

ASB Advisor
Honor Society
ASB Advisor

$500
$500
$500




